

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH::AT AMARAVATI

MAIN CASE No. W.A.No.213 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	02.03.2026	<u>DEV,J & SS,J</u> <u>W.A.No.213 of 2026</u> Notice before admission. Learned Standing Counsel takes notice for the respondent No.1 and sought time to place relevant information before this Court for proper adjudication of this issue involved in this case. Accordingly, post the matter on 16.03.2026. _____ DEV, J _____ SS,J SA/SCS	