

N. Srinivasulu and others

Vs

**A.P. Social Welfare Residential Educational Institution Society
and others**

Present:- Mrs. Kavitha Gottipati
Counsel for appellants.

Mr. S. Sarath Kumar,
Assistant Government Pleader for
Services-II

List for hearing on 23.06.2026.

**(LISA GILL)
JUDGE**

**(TUHIN KUMAR GEDELA)
JUDGE**

Date: 20.04.2026

KSN/JLV